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Team Leaders

Kelly Johnson

North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality (NC DEQ)
Kelly.Johnson@ncdenr.gov

Matthew Williams

Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE)
williamsm13@michigan.gov

Program Advisors

Steve Brauner

Environmental Works, Inc.
sbrauner@environmentalworks.com

Bobbilynne Koepke
Environmental Works, Inc.
bkoepke@environmentalworks.com

Conceptual Site Model for Vapor Intrusion Mitigation

Angela Gorman

South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control (SC DHEC)
gormanak@dhec.sc.gov

Dave Folkes
Geosyntec Consultants
dfolkes@geosyntec.com

Public Outreach

Susan McKinley
Indiana Department of Environmental Management (IDEM)
smckinle@idem.in.gov

Lenny Siegel

Center for Public Environmental Oversight (CPEO)

Isiegel@cpeo.org

Rapid Response and Ventilation

Nathan Lewis

Kentucky Division of Waste Management/Underground Storage Tank Branch (Kentucky DEP)
nathan.lewis@ky.gov

Eric Blodgett

Barr Engineering Co.

eblodgett@barr.com

Active Mitigation Systems

Tim Grape

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency (MPCA)
timothy.grape@state.mn.us

Catherine Regan
Environmental Resource Management (ERM)
catherine.regan@erm.com

Passive Mitigation Systems

Jay Eichberger

Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE)
EichbergerJ@michigan.gov
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Peter Grant
EPRO
peter@eproinc.com

Remediation and Institutional Controls
Shannon Cook

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
shannon.cook@epa.ohio.gov

Marek Ostrowski
Brown and Caldwell
mostrowski@brwncald.com

Design Considerations
Dave Folkes

Geosyntec Consultants
dfolkes@geosyntec.com

Post-installation System Verification

Keith Brodock
Integral Consulting
kbrodock@integral-corp.com

Operations, Maintenance, and Monitoring/Exit Strategy
Angela Gorman

South Carolina Department of Health and Environmental Control
gormanak@dhec.sc.gov

John Boyer
Geosyntec Consultants
jboyer@geosyntec.com
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